
Project Name and Number 
RFP #350-20-21-REBID 
Camera Maintenance and Support 

Date Issued 
 

Due Date: 
April 26, 2022 
10:00 AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 
April 21, 2022 
10:00 AM 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

HACP 100 Ross Street 2nd Fl 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

412-643-2832 412-456-5007 Kim.Detrick@hacp.org  Mr. Kim Detrick 

 
HACP 

 
100 Ross Street 2nd Fl 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
412-643-2869 

 
412-456-5007 

 
Anna.Jasim@hacp.org 

Anna Jasim 

 
HACP 

 
100 Ross Street 2nd Fl 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
412-643-2900 

 
412-456-5007 

 
Samantha.Tirk@hacp.org 
 

Samantha Tirk 

 
HACP 

 
100 Ross Street 2nd Fl 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
412-643-2768 

 
412-456-5007 

 
Renelda.Colvin@hacp.org 

Renelda Colvin 

 
HACP 

 
2305 Bedford Ave. 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219      

 
412-456-5000 
Ext. 1048 

 
412-395-3970 

 
Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org 

Lloyd Wilson 

 
HACP 

 
200 Ross Street 8th Fl 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
412-456-5000  

 
 

 
Joy.Pekar@hacp.org 

Joy Pekar 

 



Project Name and Number 
RFP #350-20-21-REBID 
Camera Maintenance and Support 

Date Issued 
 

Due Date: 
April 26, 2022 
10:00 AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 
April 21, 2022 
10:00 AM 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 
HACP 

200 Ross Street 6th Fl 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

412-456-5000 ext 
3105 

 Cynthia.McCleod@ha
cp.org  

Cynthia McCleod 
 

HACP 
 

200 Ross Street 
8th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

(412) 456-5000  
ext. 3162 

 Sherrone.Dillard@ha
cp.org  

Sherrone Dillard 

Global Access Control 
Systems 

611 Butler Street 
Pittsburgh, PA 15223 

(412) 784-8223  
ext. 1011 

 Jenine@globalacs.co
m 

Jenine Fezza 

 Dagostino Electronic 
Services, Inc. 

600 Mifflin Road 
Pittsburgh, PA 15207 

(412) 508-4415  hburk@descomm.co
m  

Haley Burk 

 
Johnson Controls 

3120 Unionville Road 
#400 
Cranberry Township, 
PA 16066 

(724) 814-0350  John.quinn@jci.com  John Quinn 

 
Convergint Technologies 

700 Old Pond Road, 
Suite 601 
Bridgeville, PA 15017 

(412) 652-4695  Colleen.morgan@con
vergint.com  

Colleen Morgan 



 
Convergint Technologies 

700 Old Pond Road, 
Suite 601 
Bridgeville, PA 15017 

(724) 316-3211  Steve.ludolff@conver
gint.com  

Steve Ludolff 

Dagostino Electronic 
Services 

600 Mifflin Road 
Pittsburgh, PA 15207 

(412) 508-4415  mnardello@descomm.
com  

Michael Nardello 

Security 101 55 Old Clairton Road, 
Suite 105 
Pittsburgh, PA 15236 

(844) 410-1832  etrembulak@security
101.com   

Erik Trembulak 

 


